
 RWS Shooty-Cup 2024 
 Gauentscheid Ostallgäu 

 Bayerniederhofen, den 16. März 2024 

 

Mannschaftswertung 
 

Platz Mannschaft Serien Gesamt 
1. Frey-Eisenberg-Zell 1 190 184 374  

Böck, Emma-Sophie 94 95 189  
Vogler, Juliane 96 89 185 

2. St. Ulrich Seeg 1 173 168 341  
Heiß, Linus 89 87 176  
Francescato, Julia 84 81 165 

3. Hubertus Hopferau 1 169 163 332  
Stechele, Eva 87 84 171  
Böck, Franziska 82 79 161 

4. Frey-Eisenberg-Zell 2 159 161 320  
Splitgerber, Magnus 84 79 163  
Martin, Franziska 75 82 157 

5. Buching-Berghof 1 155 163 318  
Vogler, Fabian 75 85 160  
Hennevogel, Luis 80 78 158 

6. St. Ulrich Seeg 153 155 308  
Nägele, Magnus 86 81 167  
Lorenz, Justin 67 74 141 

7. Buching-Berghof 3 156 151 307  
Kotz, Manuel 86 77 163  
Grieser, Magdalena 70 74 144 

8. VS Trauchgau 145 142 287  
Gschmeißner, Hermine 78 75 153  
Wieland, Emilie 67 67 134 

9. Hubertus Hopferau 2 139 144 283  
Linder, Elena 76 76 152  
Böck, Vanessa 63 68 131 

10. Buching Berghof 2 122 124 246  
Treber, Sam 59 72 131  
Häringer, Jakob 63 52 115 

11. Buching-Berghof 4 94 107 201  
Singer, Simon 60 62 122  
Berghofer, Fabian 34 45 79 

 

 

 

 



 RWS Shooty-Cup 2024 
 Gauentscheid Ostallgäu 

 Bayerniederhofen, den 16. März 2024 

 

Einzelwertung 
 

Platz Name, Vorname Verein Serien Gesamt 

1. Böck, Emma-Sophie Freyberg-Eisenberg-Zell 94 95 189 

2. Vogler, Juliane Freyberg-Eisenberg-Zell 96 89 185 

3. Heiß, Linus St.Ulrich Seeg 89 87 176 

4. Stechele, Eva Hubertus Hopferau 87 84 171 

5. Nägele, Magnus St.Ulrich Seeg 86 81 167 

6. Francescato, Julia St.Ulrich Seeg 84 81 165 

7. Splitgerber, Magnus Freyberg-Eisenberg-Zell 84 79 163 

8. Kotz, Manuel SV Buching-Berghof e.V. 86 77 163 

9. Böck, Franziska Hubertus Hopferau 82 79 161 

10. Vogler, Fabian SV Buching-Berghof e.V. 75 85 160 

11. Hennevogel, Luis SV Buching-Berghof e.V. 80 78 158 

12. Martin, Franziska Freyberg-Eisenberg-Zell 75 82 157 

13. Gschmeißner, Hermine Vereinigte Schützen Trauchgau  78 75 153 

14. Linder, Elena Hubertus Hopferau 76 76 152 

15. Grieser, Magdalena SV Buching-Berghof e.V. 70 74 144 

16. Lorenz, Justin St.Ulrich Seeg 67 74 141 

17. Wieland, Emilie Vereinigte Schützen Trauchgau 67 67 134 

18. Treber, Sam SV Buching-Berghof e.V. 59 72 131 

19. Böck, Vanessa Hubertus Hopferau 63 68 131 

20. Singer, Simon SV Buching-Berghof e.V. 60 62 122 

21. Häringer, Jakob SV Buching-Berghof e.V. 63 52 115 

22. Berghofer, Fabian SV Buching-Berghof e.V. 34 45 79 

23. Niggl, Markus SV Buching-Berghof e.V. 27 48 75 

 

 


